Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Miltown Malbay - Lahinch - Liscannor - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick u Time Pick u i :

P P Pick Up Locations:
09:00am |Miltown Malbay | |14:00pm |Miltown Malbay
09:20am |Lahinch 14:20pm |Lahinch .

P Miltown Malbay -
09:30am |Liscannor 1430pm |Liscannor GAA Pitch
09:40am |Cliffs of Moher 14:40pm | Cliffs of Moher
09:50am |Liscannor 1450pm |Liscannor Lahinch - Public
10:00am |Lahinch 15:00pm |Lahinch Bus Stop, Golf Club
10:20am |Miltown Malbay | |15:20pm | Miltown Malbay
10:40am |Lahinch 15:40pm |Lahinch Liscannor - P_Ubhc
Bus Stop, Main St
10:50am |Liscannor 15;50pm |Liscannor
11:00am  |Cliffs of Moher 16:00pm | Cliffs of Moher .
Cliffs of Moher
1I:10am  |Liscannor 16:10pm  |Liscannor Experience _
11:20am |Lahinch 1620pm  |Lahinch Existing Public Bus
11:40am |Miltown Malbay | [16:40pm |Miltown Malbay Stop
11.55am  |Miltown Malbay | [16:55pm | Miltown Malbay
12:05pm |Lahinch 17:10pm Lahinch
12:25pm |Liscannor 17:220pm  |Liscannor
12:35pm  |Cliffs of Moher 17:30pm | Cliffs of Moher
12:45pm |Liscannor 17:40pm |Liscannor
12:55pm |Lahinch 17:50pm Lahinch
] . ) Miltown Malbay

13:15pm  |Miltown Malbay | |18:10pm (Last Stop)

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

gra COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
- CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

CLIFFSor

TN BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK

MOHER




Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Kilfenora - Lisdoonvarna - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick u i :
P Pick Up Locations:
09:00am Kilfenora
09:15am Lisdoonvarna
09.40am Cliffs of Moher Experience Kllfe_nora - Existing
_ Public Bus Stop on
10:10am Lisdoonvarna Main Street
10:35am Cliffs of Moher Experience
11:05am Lisdoonvarna
. Lisdoonvarna Stop
11:20am Lisdoonvarna (A) Existi Publi
xisting Public
11:45am Cliffs of Moher Experience Bus Stop at the
12:15pm Lisdoonvarna Square
12:30pm Kilfenora
12:45pm Lisdoonvarna .
: : Lisdoonvarna Stop
13:10pm Cliffs of Moher Experience (B) The Pavilion
’
13:40pm Lisdoonvarna Main Street
14:25pm Lisdoonvarna
14:50pm Cliffs of Moher Experience .
_ Cliffs of Moher
15:20pm Lisdoonvarna .

Experience -
15:35pm rlienseg Existing Public Bus
15:50pm Lisdoonvanra Stop
16:15pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
16:45pm Lisdoonvarna
17:00pm Lisdoonvarna
17:25pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
17:55pm Lisdoonvarna
18:10pm Kilfenora (Last Stop)

We are a proud partner of the

Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark g’ﬂ COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

g:'.’l'r!rs! OF MOHER ? eliles
L3
i) GEOPARK MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Doolin - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time Pick up
09:00am Doolin Pick Up Locations:
09:30am Cliffs of Moher Experience
10:00am Doolin
10:15am Doolig Doolin - Existing
10:45am Cliffs of Moher Experience Public Bus Stop at
11:15am Doolin Hotel Doolin
11:45am Cliffs of Moher Experience
12:15pm Doolin
13:00pm Doolin Cliffs of Moher
13:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience Experience 2
14.00pm: N Existing Public Bus
Stop
14:30pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
15:00pm Doolin
15:15pm Doolin
15:45pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
16:15pm Doolin
16:45pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
17:15pm Doolin
17:45pm Cliffs of Moher Experience
18:15pm Doolin (Last Stop)

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher gr )
UNESCO Global Geopark COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

g:'.’llr!rs! OF MOHER ? eliles
L3
il GEOPARK MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Pick Up Locations:

Liscannor - Main
Street at Existing
Bus Stop

Cliffs of Moher
Experience -
Existing public stop

Route:
Liscannor - Cliffs of Moher Experience - Return
Time | Pickup Time Pick up
09:00am Liscannor 14:30pm Liscannor
09:15am Cliffs of Moher 14:45pm Cliffs of Moher
09:30am Liscannor 15:00pm Liscannor
09:45am Cliffs of Moher 15:15pm Liscannor
10:00am Liscannor 15:30pm Cliffs of Moher
_ 15:45pm Liscannor
10:15am Liscannor
16:00pm Cliffs of Moher
10:30am Cliffs of Moher
16:15pm Liscannor
10:45am Liscannor
16:30pm Cliffs of Moher
11:.00am Cliffs of Moher
16:45pm Liscannor
11:15am Liscannor
17:00pm Cliffs of Moher
11:30 Cliffs of Moh .

- N 17:15pm Liscannor
11:45am Lstamigg 17:30pm Cliffs of Moher
12:00pm Cliffs of Moher 17:45pm Liscannor
12:15pm Liscannor 18:00pm Cliffs of Moher
13:00pm Liscannor Liscannor

181
Spm (Last Stop)
13:15pm Cliffs of Moher
13:30pm Liscannor
13:45pm Cliffs of Moher
14:00pm Liscannor
14:15pm Cliffs of Moher

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

gru COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
., CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

CLIFFSor

@y BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK

MOHER




Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:

Ballyvaughan - Aillwee Burren Experience - Poulnabrone - Caherconnell
Stone Fort & Sheepdog Demonstrations - Kilfenora (Connection to NPWS
bus from Corofin - Carran - Kilfenora) - Return

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

gra COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

., CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

Time Pick u Time Pick u :

P P Pick Up
10:00am Ballyvaughan 13:55pm Poulnabrone Locations:
10:10am Aillwee Burren Experience 14:05pm Aillwee Burren Experience

Ballyvaughan Car Park
10:20am Poulnabrone 14:15pm Ballyvaughan (End) across from Church

) Caherconnell Stone Fort & . .
10:22am Sheepdog Demonstration 14:30pm Ballyvaughan (First Stop)

Aillwee Burren
10:40am Kilfenora (Last Stop) 14:40pm Aillwee Burren Experience Experience
11.40am Kilfenora 14:50pm Poulnabrone

Poulnabrone

) Caherconnell Stone Fort & . Caherconnell Stone Fort &
11:58AM Sheepdog Demonstration 14:52pm Sheepdog Demonstration
12:00pm Poulnabrone 15:10pm Kilfenora (Last Stop) Caherconnell Stone
Fort & Sheepdog
! : : Kilfenora (Direct to Demonstration
12:10pm Aillwee B E :
P illwee Burren Experience 16:00pm Ballyvaughan)
12:20pm Ballyvaughan (End) 16:40pm Ballyvaughan (Last Stop) _ o
Kilfenora - Existing
) . Bus Stop (Connection
12:40pm Ballyvaughan (First Stop) to NPWS bus from

Corofin - Carran -
12:50pm Aillwee Burren Experience Kilfenora)
13:00pm Poulnabrone

. Caherconnell Stone Fort &
13:02pm Sheepdog Demonstration
13:20pm Kilfenora (Last Stop)
13:35pm Kilfenora

. Caherconnell Stone Fort &
13:53pm Sheepdog Demonstration

CLIFFSor

TN BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK

MOHER




Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:

Corofin - Michael Cusack Heritage Centre - Carran Village - Slieve Carran,
Eagles Rock (Burren National Park) - Slieve Carran, Keelhilla (Burren
National Park) - Kilfenora - Return

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark

&)

COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR
CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

Time Pick up Time Pick up :
Pick Up
: 12:55pm Corofin . .
09:15am |Corofin p Locations:
13:40pm Corofin
09:35am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre
14:0 Opm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Corofin Centre
09:40am |Carran Village
14:05pm Carran Village
10:00am Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) 14:25pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) Michael Cusack
Heritage Centre
10:05am Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) 14:30pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock)
10:25am  |Carran Village 14:50pm | Carran Village Carran Village
10:30am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 14:55pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre
. 15:10pm Kilfenora Slieve Carran,
10:45am Kilfenora Keelhilla- Burren
15:25pm Corofin National Park
11:00am Corofin
15:35pm Corofin
1I'10am Eestin ]_5;55pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre Slieve Carran, Eagles
Rock - Burren
11:30am Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 16:00pm Carran Village National Park
11:35am Carran Village 16:20pm Slieve Carran (Keelhilla)
Kilfenora
11:55am Slieve Carran (Keelhilla) 16;25p1‘n Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock)
16:45pm | Carran Village o g o ot i i
12;00pm Slieve Carran (Eagles’ rock) Satﬁrday::uring mefno::xs of I;ayl;nd ‘e due to
the centre being closed.
16;50pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre ?
12.220pm  |Carran Village
17:05pm Kilfenora
12:25pm Michael Cusack Heritage Centre 17:20pm Corofin
12:40pm Kilfenora 17:35pm Kilfenora (end of service)

CLIFFSor

TN BURREN AND
L1 I CLIFFS OF MOHER
i) GEOPARK

MOHER



Burren & Cliffs Explorer: Timetable

Route:
Corofin - Burren National Park - Return
Time Pick up
09:30am Corofin . .
09:45am Burren National Park Pl(:k Up Locations:
10:00am Corofin
10:15am Burren National Park
10:30am Corofin
10:45am Burren National Park
11:00am Corofin Corofin - Burren
11:15am Corofin National Pal'k
11:30am Burren National Park Inf orm atl on P Oint
11:45am Corofin
12:00pm Burren National Park
12:15pm Corofin
12:30pm Burren National Park
12:45pm Corofin -
13:30pm Corofin Trallh?ad at
13:45pm Burren National Park Kenny S CIOSS near
14:00pm Corofin Kilnaboy in the
14:15pm Burren National Park Burren National
14:30pm Corofin Park
14:45pm Burren National Park
15:00pm Corofin
15:15pm Corofin
15:30pm Burren National Park
15:45pm Corofin
16:00pm Burren National Park
16:15pm Corofin
16:30pm Burren National Park
16:45pm Corofin
17:00pm Burren National Park
17:15pm Corofin (Last Stop)

We are a proud partner of the
Burren and Cliffs of Moher
UNESCO Global Geopark Eag COMHAIRLE CONTAE AN CHLAIR

LARE COUNTY COUNCIL

g:'.’llr!rs! OF MOHER eliles
L3
i) GEOPARK MOHER




